LaserBit PRONTO Series
Laser Based Free Space Optical Communication System
Features:-
Free Space, Wireless
Communication
Compact System Design
Full Duplex Wire Speed
Connectivity

Protection rating IP65 for Head Assembly and Outdoor
Unit, IP20 for Indoor Unit
ORDERING INFORMATION
LB-P1000E100TP LaserBit LINK with Fast Ethernet (100BaseTX) interface. 10 - 1000 m distance between heads.
LB-P1000E100TP LaserBit LINK up to 100Mbit/sec MM fiber optic I/F with SC connector. 10 - 1000 m distance between heads.
LB-P1000ATM155 LaserBit LINK, 155 Mbit/sec MM fiber optic I/F with SC con. 10 - 1000 m distance between heads.
LB-P1000-E1 LaserBit LINK + LE-E1-1300M/1E1 LINK (2 Mbps G.703 balanced and unbalanced IF. 10 - 1000 m distance between heads).
LB-P1000-4E1 LaserBit LINK + LE-E2-1300M/4E1 LINK (4x2 Mbps G.703 balanced and unbalanced IF. 10 - 1000 m distance between heads)
LB-P1000-16E1 LaserBit LINK + LE-E3-1300M/16E1 LINK (16x2 Mbps G.703 balanced and unbalanced IF. 10 - 1000 m distance between heads)
LB-P1000-E100/E1 LaserBit LINK + LE-COMB-E1/100/1300M LINK (G.703 + 100BaseTX IF. 10 - 1000 m distance between heads)
ORDERING INFORMATION
LB-MGM* IP based NM interface incl. Head Agent Module, Indoor Unit with indicators and alarm relay contacts.